Kleberg County

RUDY MADRID P.0.Box 752
County Judge Kingsville, Texas 78364-0752
Phone: (361) 595-8585
Fax: (361) 592-0838
E-mail: rmadrid@co.kleberg.tx.us
COUNTY of KLEBERG
KINGSVILLE, TEXAS
OFFICIAL 2024 HOLIDAYS
New Year’'s Day Monday, January 1, 2024
Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 15, 2024
Presidents Day Monday, February 19, 2024
Good Friday Friday, March 295, 2024
Easter Monday Monday, April 1, 2024
Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2024
Juneteenth Wednesday, June 19, 2024
Independence Day Thursday, July 4, 2024
Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2024
Columbus Day Monday, October 14, 2024
Veterans Day Monday, November 11, 2024
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 28, 2024
Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 29, 2024
Day Before Christmas Tuesday, December 24, 2024
Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25, 2024

Birthday Day-Off — Full-time employees can take a day-off during the month of their birthday.
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